YEAR

1993
1994
1993
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

PLAYER

CAMERON SMITH
DALE CARMODY
DERRYN HARRISION
PHIL BRAMLEY
BRAD ROBINSON
RICK BATTEN
STEVE DUNLOP
WAYNE BURGESS
SCOTT MILLER
NICK KARALIS
JOEL WEBB
FIATOOTOO
CORRIE WILSON
BEN HUGHES
DAN CASSET
JULIUS SMITH
JARROD WILKIN
JARROD WILKIN
JASON YAP
JARROD WILKIN

)

&
ISOUTHERN,|

FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE

FLACK MEDAL
DIVISION 3 SENIOR BEST & FAIREST

CLUB YEAR |PLAYER CLUB

MURRUMBEENA
SOUTH YARRA
SYNDAL-TALLY HO
HIGHETT
SYNDAL-TALLY HO
BOX HILL PIONEERS
T'RONGA-MALVERN
DANDENONG WEST
T'RONGA-MALVERN
DOVETON EAGLES
BLACK ROCK
MOORABBIN KANG.
DOVETON EAGLES
DOVETON EAGLES
PARKMORE
SOUTH YARRA
MOUNT WAVERLEY
MOUNT WAVERLEY
SOUTHERN DRAGONS
MOUNT WAVERLEY

012

2013
2014
2013
2016
2017
2018
2019

2021
202¢2

DANIEL MACKLIN
MATTHEW O'CALLAGHAN
MARK MOTT

BEN STACEY

JARROD WILKIN
CORRIE WILSON
PHILLIP WARD
PATRICK CARROLL
PATRICK CARROLL

D. BREWSTER
BYRON WRIGHT

SANDOWN
DOVETON EAGLES
DOVETON EAGLES
MOUNT WAVERLEY
MOUNT WAVERLEY
DOVETON EAGLES
HALLAM
ASHWOOD
ASHWOOD

NARRE STH SAINTS
BLACK ROCK



